
Refugio Bobcat 
 

 

HIGH SCHOOL TRACK 2017 

 

 

 

 
Date                          Location              Time                   

 
Fri, Feb 24    Banquete     4:00 pm 
        
 
Sat, March 4    Mathis    8:00 am 
   
 
Thurs, March 9   Bloomington    2:30 pm   
   
 
Sat, March 18   George West    8:00 am (Varsity only) 

(SPRING BREAK) 
 
 
Sat, March 25   Sinton    8:00 am 

             (FAIR WEEK) 
 
  
Thurs, March 30   TBA      4:00 pm   
   
   
Thurs, April 6   Banquete     4:00 pm  
 
 
Wed, April 12   District @ Kenedy   9:00 am   
 
 
Wed, April 19   Area @ Charlotte   9:00 am   
 
 
Fri/Sat, April 28-29   Regionals @Kingsville  TBA 
 
 
Thurs-Sat, May 11-13  State @ Austin    TBA       
 
 
 
Head Boys Coach: Kent Hawthorne     Athletic Director: Jason Herring 
 
Head Girls Coach: Katie Green                                  Principal: Melissa Gonzales         
        

Superintendent: Jack Gaskins 

 
 

 

 
 


